Page 1 Magna-Power Electronics
magna-power.com
TS Series
3U to 16U Programmable DC Power Supply • Rugged Current-Fed Power Processing
5 kW 10 kW 15 KW 20 kW 25 kW 30 kW 40 kW 50 kW 75 kW 100 kW
3U 3U 3U 4U/6U2 4U/6U2 6U 8U 8U 12U 16U
Max Voltage
(Vdc)

• LXI TCP/IP Ethernet Communications (+LXI)
• Water Cooling (+WC)
TS Series Model Ordering Guide
There are 279 different models in the TS Series
spanning power levels: 5 kW, 10 kW, 15 kW, 20
kW, 25 kW, 30 kW, 40 kW, 50 kW, 75 kW and 100
kW.
To determine the appropriate model:
1. Select the desired Max Voltage (Vdc) from
the left-most column.
2. Select the desired Max Current (Adc) from
the same row that contains your desired
Max Voltage.
3. Construct your model number according to
the model ordering guide.
Regulatory Compliance
EMC Complies with 2014/30/EU (EMC Directive)
CISPR 22 / EN 55022 Class A
Safety Complies with EN61010-1; Complies with
2014/35/EU (Low Voltage Directive)
CE Mark Yes
RoHS Compliant Yes
TSD800-25/480+HS+LXI
Product Series
Front Panel Type
D: D Version Advanced Front Panel
C: Blank
Note: Computer control and 37-pin
isolated I/O included with all front
panel types
Max
Voltage
Max
Current
Option Codes
Input Voltage
208SP: 208 Vac 1Φ (5 kW Models)
240SP: 240 Vac 1Φ (5 kW Models)
208: 208 Vac 3Φ
240: 240 Vac 3Φ
380: 380/400 Vac 3Φ
415: 415 Vac 3Φ
440: 440 Vac 3Φ
480: 480 Vac 3Φ
Physical Specifications
Power Level Rack
Units Size Weight
5 kW 3U 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
(13.34 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
74 lbs (34.57 kg)
10 kW 3U 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
(13.34 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
94 lbs (42.64 kg)
15 kW 3U 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
(13.34 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
125 lbs (56.70 kg)
20 kW
380/415 Vac, 3Φ input
440/480 Vac, 3Φ input
4U 7” H x 19” W x 24” D
(17.8 x 48.2 x 60.9 cm)
160 lbs (72.6 kg)
20 kW
208/240 Vac, 3Φ input
6U 10.5” H x 19” W x 24” D
(26.67 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
185 lbs (83.9 kg)
25 kW
380/415 Vac, 3Φ input
440/480 Vac, 3Φ input
4U 7” H x 19” W x 24” D
(17.8 x 48.2 x 60.9 cm)
180 lbs (81.7 kg)
25 kW
208/240 Vac, 3Φ input
6U 10.5” H x 19” W x 24” D
(26.67 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
220 lbs (99.79 kg)
25 kW 4U 7” H x 19” W x 24” D
(17.8 x 48.2 x 60.9 cm)
185 lbs (83.9 kg)
30 kW 6U 10.5” H x 19” W x 24” D
(26.67 x 48.26 x 60.96 cm)
245 lbs (111.1 kg)
40 kW 8U With casters removed: